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S.N. Name of Candidate 

4 

POONAM OGRE 

2 SONALIKA PAINKRA 

3 RITIKA 

GOVT GHANSHYAM SINGH GUPT PG COLLEGE BALOD 
Janbhagidari Teacher Merit Rank Year 2025-2026 Subject : Bachelor of Computer Application 

5 RENUKA SHARMA 

BHUNESHWAR PRASAD RAMPRASAD 

|DEEPIKA SAHU 

7 MANSEE MANDALE 

8 TEENA SAHU 

SANJAY JAIN 

10 ASHA SURYAWANSHI 

AARTI 

12 GUNJA KAUSHIK 

13 JAGRITI SINHA 

14 DIPTI SAHU 

IS172s 

Father's Name 

LAXMIPRASAD OGRE 

TEP SINGH PAINKRA 

AINU RAM 

ARJUN SHARMA 

|LEKHRAM SAHU 

RAMLAL MANDALE 

TORAN LAL SAHU 

|RATAN LAL JAIN 

JANAK RAM SURWANSHI 

SANAD KUMAR KAUSHIK 

VEERSINGH 

RADHIKA SAHU 

PG 
|Categ PG 

Obt.M ory Subject 
ark 

9669602331 08-02-2001 SC MCA 2057 2600 

9399209900 18-02-2000 ST MSc(CS) 1733 2200 

6263822612 07-06-2001 ST MCA 2020 2600 

7987285586 14-||-1988 SC MCA 3387 

808S1 59994 22-07-1997 |GEN MSc(CS) 3472 

9131618608 20-08-1997 OBC MCA 1835 

Mobile No. Birth Date 

6265128120 20-10-1997 ST 

8827312919| 14-10-1982 OBC 

9343432501 | 09-09-1980 GEN 

966951483301-04-1993 

6261702307 21-04-1997 

SC 

MSc(CS) 

8602678483| 21-08-1997 OBC 

3101 

M.Tech 

Total| P.G. 
Marks 

1622 

79.12 

2250 

MCA 4050 S500 

MSc(CS) 1722 2400 

MCA 

78.77 

S500 61.58 

77.69 

3800 91.37 

8269804976 | 10-09-1992 OBC MSc(CS) 2657 3800 

6265953720 06-1-1997OBC MSc IT 3008 

MSc IT 

2200 83.4| 

3800 81.61 

3000 75.00 

73.64 

71.75 

71.43 

69.92 

3800 79.16 

2100 77.24 

M.NET 
Phil/SET 

0 20 

0 

0 

0 

() 

20 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sel 

Phd. Exp Total Grad 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

49.12 2 

48.77 2 

47.69 

26.58 

41.37 

33.41 

23.64 

21.75 

2 

31.61 4 

21.43 

3 

25.00 4 

19.92 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

29.16 4 

27.24 4 

PRINCIPAL 

Príncipal 

Merit 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

t. Ghanshyam Singh Gupt 
rG. College, Bolod (C.G.) 

px?d=2 



Date 

S.N. 

2 

Name of Candidate 

Dr. Shipra Devi 

3 Manju 

9 

Anjali Xalxo 

4 Omin Nishad 

GOVT GHANSHYAM SINGH GUPT PG COLLEGE BALOD 
JANBHAGIDARI TEACHER Merit Rank Year 2025--2026 

Roshani Sonwani 

6 Trinath Tandan 

7 Dileep Kumar Yadav 

|Shivram Nishad 

Ishwar Prasad Sidar 

10 Deepak Thakur 

11 Jitendra Yadav 

12 Jiwan Kumar 

13 Rupvanti Kumari 

14 Anil Kumar Sahu 

15 Bhavna Bhatshanker 

16 Gayatri 

17 Veena 

18 Sanjay 

19 Keshari 

20 Devendra Kumar Patel 

21 Nikita Sahu 

22 |Sandeep Kujur 

23 Premin Sahu 

24 Ritarani 

25 Yogesh Kumar Sahare 

26 Rajendra Singh 

27 Khajeshwari Sahu 

28 Hemant Kumar 

29 Nisha Sahu 

30 Komal Prasad Garg 

Father's Name 

Jibodh Patel 

Sinus Xalxo 

Bhagwat Prasad Sahu 

Mahesh Kumar Nishad 

Varun Kumar 

|Anup Ram 

|Kanhaiya Lal Yadav 

Mahadev Nishad 

Bhaneshwar Sidar 

|Harinandan Thakur 

Rajkishor Yadav 

Manaram 

Somar Ram 

Rahaso Sahu 

Keshav Bhatshanker 

Gosaidas 

Krishna Lal 

Sugandh Lal 

Ramchand 

Murli Ram Patel 

Yogesh Sahu 

Jagat Ram Kujur 

Premlal Sahu 

Devnarayan 

Ashok Kumar Sahare 

Shyam Lal 

Govind Ram 

Uday Ram 

|Ishwari Prasad Sahu 

Bhanu Pratap 

Subject: Hindi 

Birth Date Cast 

21-02-1992 OBC || 70846655 19 66.10 30 

10-02-1992 ST 9770851200 56.90 30 

06-06-1997 OBC 7000715450 80.25 

11-10-1998| OBC| 7987280798 79.06 

31-01-1997| OBC 9098456752 77.04 

03-05-2000 SC 9131748950 76.87 

04-02-1996 OBC 6386230116 76.80 

23-12-1994 OBC 7974482024 76.75 

20-06-1998 ST 9131686478 76.50 

06-08-1999 OBC 7489858783 76.40 

20-08-1998 OBC| 7309042330 76.10 

10-06-1998| OBC 9399304910 75.12 

8965087686 73.65 

07-10-1996| OBC 9137651457 73.31 

18-07-1989| OBCl 9617894850 72.88 

7224915328 72.31 

20-06-1996 

09-06-1996 SC 

Mobile No P.G.% Phd. 

16-01-1999 OBC| 626887371071.69 

13-07-1998| OBC7828126399 71.60 

05-10-1996 ST 

07-09-1997 

17-10-1989 OBC 7247491432 70.63 

26-11-2000 OBC 9754029545 70.20 

19-09-2001 

03-01-1989 

26-11-1993 

21-08-1999 

ST 8269596905 68.55 

SC 

OBC 9131092835 68.55 

ST 

8839922122 71.18 

SC 

SC 

9981811708 68.25 

8305441393 67. 11 

7089704131 

02-05-1993 OBC| 7974696632 66.60 

9753006082 63.81 01-10-1991 

27-10-1984| OBC 883915 1280 61.30 

29-01-1991 8251015202 61.13 

66.90 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

NET M. 
ISET Phil 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

66.10 

56.90 

50.25 

49.06 

47.04 

46.87 

46.80 

46.75 

46.50 

46.40 

46.10 

45.12 

43.65 

43.31 

42.88 

42.31 

41.69 

41.60 

41.18 

40.63 

40.20 

38.55 

38.55 

38.25 

37.11 

36.90 

36.60 

33.81 

31.30 

31.13 

SelMerit 
Gred Rank 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 



Name of Candidate 

/31 /Chandrahas 

32 Chuleshwar Patel 

33 Bhuneshwari 

34 Resham Lal Chauhan 

35 Vandana Wadhwani 

36 Mamta Maheshwari 

37 Yamini Sahu 

38 Eklavya Bharti Sahu 

39 Pritesh Kumar Shukla 

40 Mamta Kaml 

41 Priyanka 

42 Manglesh Kumar 

43 Manju Beck 

44 Tushar Nishad 

45 Priti Deivedi 

46 Tamin Sahu 

47 Suresh Kumar 

48 Garima Singh 

49 Muktesh Tamrakar 

50 Archana Baghel 

1s|7/25. 

Father's Name 

KK Dhritlahre 

Jeet Ranm 

Hemant Singh 

Laxman Lal Chauhan 

Ashok Wadhwani 

Govind Lal 

Nand Kumar Sahu 

Kishor Kumar Sahu 

Pramod Kumar Shukla 

Anjor Singh Kamal 

Shyamlal 

Ranjan Singh 

Ashish Nishchal Tirkey 

Patiram Nishad 

Ram Narayan Dwivedi 

Bedoo Ram 

Tiju Ram Sahu 

Makhan Lal Yadav 

|D.N.Tamrakar 

|Sukhchand Baghel 

Birth Date 

08-06-2002 

05-07-1994 

12-06-1976 

|1-04-1989 

24-10-1999 OBC 9340801069 60.80 

7067191049 

12-01-1994 

23-03-1998 

Cast 

21-03-2000 

SC 

02-08-1977 GEN 928528 1 581 

12-07-1998 

ST 

10-06-1998 OBC 9399714147 

11-07-1996 

ST 

19-10-1997| OBC 6261906339 

Mobile No P.G.% Phd. 

01-02-1994 GEN 8770749748 

6260989279 60.90 

18-11-1994 

24-02-1999 

6260163023 

7489921090 

ST 

ST 7869395503 

04-11-1994 OBC 9770824081 

58.00 

55.00 

63.00 

58.50 

79.13 

78.64 

73.56 

ST 6267419995 

12-01-1999| OBC| 8349682013 

9424172344 

29-05-1996| OBC 8827433723 65.30 

73.00 0 

SC 6268979081 

7354686626 71.35 

71.40 

70.90 0 

70.90 

70.00 

59.70 

0 

Isl-)2[ 

0 

NET M. 

/SETI Phil 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

15-10-1995 OBC 8840084576 MA I 30het rqut 1 

0 

0 

15 

15 

0 

30.80 0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

0 

30.90 

28.00 

25.00 

28.00 

23.50 

29.13 

23.56 

23.00 

21.40 

21.35 

20.90 

20.90 

20.00 

SelMerit 
Gred Rank 

28.64 4 

15.30 

2 

9.70 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

t 

Principal 
Principal 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

vt. Ghanshyam Singh Gupt 

.:G. College, Balod (C.G) 
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